
21 B,:-13a;

Applications
upon

which
the
Amounts

granted
to
31st
May,

1895,
wereless

than
the
Amounts

required,
Classified
according
to

Provincial
Districts.

4-B. 13a

Not
exceeding
£'500
on

Freeholds.
Not
exceeding
£500
on

Leaseholds.
i

Over
£500
on

Freeholds.
Over

;6500
on

Lease,
holds.

Not
exceeding
£500

on
Freeholds

with
Leasehold.

Over
£500
on

Freeholds withLeasehold.
I

Total.

■

Applied
for.

Granted.
A]
tplied
for.

Granted.
tplied
for.

Granted.
Ap]
ilied
for.

Granted.
A
l>)
)lied
for.

Granted.
:

Applied
for.
j

Granted.
Applied
for.

Granted.
I

Auckland
i

No. 24

Amount.
!

Amount.
£

£

7,850
:

5,400
No. 1
!

i

Amount. £ 400
Amount. £ 300
No. 9

Amount.
!

Amount.
£

£

11,410
I

7,200

8,610
;

5,800

30,371
!

18,800
76,980
j

55,900
No.

Amount. £
Amount. £
No.
Amount. £

Amount. £
No.
J

Amount.;
Amount.

£

£

No. 34

Amount,
i

Amount.
£

£

19,660
!

12,900
15,960
;

10,685

Hawke's
Bay

!

18

4,190
:

3,110
13

3,160
1,775
7

38

Taranaki

\

49

17,364
12,235

19

2,930
2,270
23

2

1,250
900
2

800
675

1

95

52,715
I

34,880

Wellington

62

21,173
;

15,215
54
I

13,340
.7,805
64

16

13,785
6,930

4
J

3,850
2,180

4

200
129,128
I

88,030

Marlborough
6

.

1

200

100
5

1,425
:

925

6,550
J

4,400

I!

.
12

8,175
I

5,425

••j■■!■•

Nelson

6

1,900
I

1,200
1

200

100
4

i

4,400
J

2,500

11

6,500
I

3,800

i

Canterbury..11

2,580
:

2,025
21

3,335
1,710
17

24,695
I

15,975
1

600

250

i

50

31,210
j

19,960

Otago

70

26,004
i

18,555
82,486
'

58,665
38

7,306
3,730
74

83,665
i

61,940
I

2

1,500
540
2

700
300
1

600
:

400

1

187
119,775

85,465

Totals..i

|246

:

246

148
i

30,871
17,790

203
246,681
j

172,515
21

17,135
8,620

1,500
975
5

4,450
j

2,580
627

383,123
261,
145

Government
Advances
to

Settlers
Office,

Wellington,
18th
June,
1895.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

