		Not	Not exceeding £500 on Freeholds.	£500 on	7,	Not exceeding £500 on Leaseholds.	z £500 ou lds.	Ov	Over £500 on Freeholds.	reeholds.	δ .	Over £500 on Lease. holds.	Lease.	Not o wit	Not exceeding £500 on Freeholds with Leasehold.	g £500 lds old.	Over	Over £500 on Freeholds with Leasehold.	reeholds ld.		Total.	
		Applied for.	d for.	Granted.	Ap	Applied for.	Granted.	Apı	Applied for	Granted.	Apr	Applied for.	Granted.	Appli	Applied for. Granted.	Franted.	1	Applied for.	Granted.	A	Applied for.	Granted.
Auckland	Z 8	No. A1	Amount. 7,850	Amount. £ 5,400	No.	Amount.	Amount. £ 300	No.	Amount. £ 11,410	Amount. 7,200	No.	Amount.	Amount,	No. A	Amount. Amount.	Amount.		No. Amount.	Amount.	No.	Amount.	Amount.
Hawke's Bay		18	4,190	3,110	13	3,160	1,775	2	8,610	5,800	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	: :	38	15,960	10,685
Taranaki	:	49 1'	17,364	12,235	19	2,930	2,270	23	30,371	18,800	22	1,250	006	63	800	675	:	:	:	95	52,715	34,880
Wellington		62 2	21,173	15,215	54	13,340	7,805	64	76,980	55,900	16	13,785	6,930	:	:	:	4	3,850	2,180	200	129,128	88,030
Marlborough	:	9	1,425	925	-	200	100	10	6,550	4,400	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:		13	8,175	5,425
Nelson	:	9	1,900	1,200		200	100	4	4,400	2,500	:		:	:	:	:	:	:	:	11	6,500	3,800
Canterbury			2,580	2,025	21	3,335	1,710	17	24,695	15,975	-	009	250	:	:	:	:	:	:	50	31,210	19,960
Otago		70 26	26,004	18,555	38	7,306	3,730	74	83,665	61,940	67	1,500	540	63	700	300		009	400	187	119,775	85,465
Totals	246	<u> </u>	82,486	58,665	148	30,871	17,790	503	246,681	172,515	21	17,135	8,620	4	1,500	975	, ro	4,450	2,580 627		383,123	261,145

Government Advances to Settlers Office, Wellington, 18th June, 1895.